
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Angermeier, Annangermeier@upstatewib.org

Skinner, Annaskinner@uppersavannah.com
Clark, Arethaaclark@slcog.org
Bridgette Coates (B-coates@sc.rr.com)B-coates@sc.rr.com
Wood, Danadwood@upstatewib.org
Jones, Deandejones@greenvillecounty.org
Amundson, HankHAmundson@lowcountrycog.org
Wood, JamieJamiew@bcdcog.com
Kelly, Jenniferjkelly@worklinkweb.com
Dukes, JoetteJ-Dukes@PeeDeeCOG.org
Kevin Hill (khill@mwdb.org)khill@mwdb.org
Lawing, Nicolenlawing@catawbacog.org
Allen, RonnieRAllen@worklinkweb.com
Jordan, Samsjordan@lscog.org
Johnson, Sandrasjohnson@uppersavannah.com
Smith, Sarahssmith@wrcog.org
Campbell, Shellyscampbell@lowcountrycog.org
Beagen, Tammytbeagen@mwdb.org
Brenda Golden (bwilhite@scpathways.org)bwilhite@scpathways.org
Cherie Pressley (cpressley@scpathways.org)cpressley@scpathways.org
Cheryl Lewis (clewis@scpathways.org)clewis@scpathways.org
Cynthia J. Pitts (cpitts@scpathways.org)cpitts@scpathways.org
Jay Blankenship (jblankenship@scpathways.org)jblankenship@scpathways.org
Joni McDaniel (jmcdaniel@scpathways.org)jmcdaniel@scpathways.org
Kaye Shawkshaw@scpathways.org
Lisa Robbins (lrobbins@scpathways.org)lrobbins@scpathways.org
Patricia A. Ferguson (pferguson@scpathways.org)pferguson@scpathways.org
Patty Shortt (pshortt@scpathways.org)pshortt@scpathways.org
Rick Murphy (rmurphy@scpathways.org)rmurphy@scpathways.org
Trish Heichel (theichel@scpathways.org)theichel@scpathways.org
Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us
Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
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McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

CC: Susan Flanagan (sflanagn@ed.sc.gov)sflanagn@ed.sc.gov
Paul, KerryKPaul@dew.sc.gov
Kathy Woodson (kwoodson@greenville.k12.sc.us)kwoodson@greenville.k12.sc.us
Schmick, Mary JoMSchmick@dew.sc.gov
Mary Molusky (mary.molusky@act.org)mary.molusky@act.org

Date: 9/27/2013 5:04:30 PM
Subject: Career Ready 101 Training October 2nd and 3rd

All,
 
We still have the following slots available for the CR101 Training next week.  Please keep in mind that one is a full day 
Train-the-Trainer meeting and the other consists of 2, 3-hour overview sessions.  If there are schools in your area that 
may want to send someone, this may now be a possibility. These slots will be filled on a first-come, first-serve basis 
and I will need names and email addresses of individuals attending by COB Monday, September 30, 2013.  Both 
sessions will be held at Virginia College in Columbia and directions and information will be sent to participants early 
next week. 
 
October 2nd-Train-the-Trainer
9 a.m.-4 p.m.
9 slots available
 
October 3rd-3-hour Overview
9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m
18 slots available
 
October 3rd-3-hour Overview
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m
36 slots available
 
If we do not have enough slots to fill each of the 3-hour overviews, we may end up combining them.  Thanks and 
have a great weekend.
 
Elisabeth
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